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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

1

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.
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If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh
Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh
Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh
Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh
Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh
Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh
Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Preparatory Rank List.

Aerospace Engineering (4 HS OPEN
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 HS EWS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 HS SC
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 (O OPEN
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 (O EWS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 (O SC
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 (O ST
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS EWS
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS SC
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, (O OPEN
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, 0S OPEN
Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, 0sS EWS

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, (ON) SC
Bachelor of Technology)
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Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

36319

29484

7729

7084

4941

4019

1232

34146

34767

7467

18712

2643

7355

6520

45853

29484

11727

22026

5159

4416

1232

68317

47363

20188

45793

2643

7712

7575
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Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh
Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh
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Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial

Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /

B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial

Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /

B. Tech (Hons.))

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

HS

HS

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

1789

3290

414

2462

2517

2867

372

1612

1163

78

1152

5696

193

2965

15366

428

4436

4378

10519

433

1980

2603

78

1339

17499

193
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Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /
B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /
B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /
B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /
B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /
B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /
B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech /
B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
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6608

639

4540

532

1441

986

1643

15398

8727

3375

10578

7449

2032

9240

532

1441

1971

1643

20962

11923

5455

12981

4/9



7/1/23, 8:30 PM

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh
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Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

(ON)

(O

(ON)

oS
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HS

HS

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N
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JoSAA

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS
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ST

OPEN

EWS
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OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

SC

ST

Gender-
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Gender-
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Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
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Gender-
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Gender-
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Gender-
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Gender-
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636

2020

2844

1734

28744

17391

9397

11938

939

3829

888

2746

636

2100

3011

1734

39046

20455

13431

24581

1735

4014

5631

2935
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Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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15881

1718

7427

5929

13454

1532

2685

258

2879

2173

27809

1792

14994

9263

17072

1535

2977

258

3829

2317
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Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
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26839

16486

8080

17173

2997

4207

2700

31240

25934

5917

20843

29836

16486

9385

19746

3139

4313

2700

49533

34477

17809

35789
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Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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EWS
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Gender-
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

2786

5686

4918

2756

56148

27890

20380

40579

1186

7840

7178

3666

50001

2786

6058

7093

3336

74056

48254

23251

47423

1186

7959

8143

3666

69661
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Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh
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Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

EWS

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Digit
Powe

wer To Empower

60432 64444
20488 22067
35430 41844
6901 7063
7698 7988
3871 3871

al Indig
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